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July 9, 2021 
 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai 400001 
Stock Code: 532504 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza,  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),  
Mumbai 400051 
Stock Code: NAVINFLUOR EQ 

 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
Sub.: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate and issue of duplicate share certificate  
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received an intimation from KFin Technologies Private 
Limited (Company’s RTA) on July 8, 2021 regarding loss of share certificate and issue of duplicate share 
certificate and in that respect, relevant details are provided as under: 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of the shareholder(s)  
(Including joint shareholders) 

 

No. of 
Shares 

Original 
Share 

Certificate 
Number 

Folio 
Number 

Distinctive Numbers  

From To 

1.  MUKUND RATILAL 

SMITA MUKUNDBHAI DALAL 

ANAR MUKUNDBHAI DALAL 

 

10 

 

595234 

 

13018431 49193456 49193465 

2.  MOSHIN ESMAIL EBRAHIM 

AFROZ ESMAIL EBRAHIM 

 

5 

 

575205 

 

13016364 

 

48302981 

 

48302985 

3.  BHIKHABHAI SHYAMBHAI PARMAR 

MADHUBEN BHIKHABHAI PARMAR 

 

100 

 

557311 

 

02012243 

 

47876196 

 

47876295 

 
Accordingly, duplicate Share Certificate(s) shall be issued only after the necessary formalities are carried 
out. 
 
This is for your intimation and record. 

 
Thanking You, 
Yours faithfully, 
For NAVIN FLUORINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 
 
 
Niraj B. Mankad 
President Legal and Company Secretary 
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