



Creating value. Sharing Value.

July 9, 2021

**BSE Limited** 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400001

Stock Code: 532504

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited** 

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051

**Stock Code: NAVINFLUOR EQ** 

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate and issue of duplicate share certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received an intimation from KFin Technologies Private Limited (Company's RTA) on July 8, 2021 regarding loss of share certificate and issue of duplicate share certificate and in that respect, relevant details are provided as under:

Sr.	Name of the shareholder(s)	No. of	Original	Folio	Distinctive Numbers	
No.		Shares	Share Certificate Number	Number	From	То
1.	MUKUND RATILAL					
	SMITA MUKUNDBHAI DALAL	10	595234	13018431	49193456	49193465
	ANAR MUKUNDBHAI DALAL					
2.	MOSHIN ESMAIL EBRAHIM					
	AFROZ ESMAIL EBRAHIM	5	575205	13016364	48302981	48302985
3.	BHIKHABHAI SHYAMBHAI PARMAR					
	MADHUBEN BHIKHABHAI PARMAR	100	557311	02012243	47876196	47876295

Accordingly, duplicate Share Certificate(s) shall be issued only after the necessary formalities are carried out.

This is for your intimation and record.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully, For NAVIN FLUORINE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Niraj B. Mankad **President Legal and Company Secretary**